OAD Series

Plain screwed adaptor

Features and Benefits

+ High-end quality finish.

+ Tough environmental application.

+ Mirrored colouring to large percentage of grey conduit lengths.

* Plain screwed adaptors come with thread screw attached on all sizes.
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PVC PVC PVC

25mm 32mm 40mm

Grey Grey Grey

with lock ring with lock ring with lock ring

Description

OMNI %,

OAD-P50G/L

PVC

50mm

Grey

with lock ring

Qty/Ctn

Power for life.

OAD-P20G/L
OAD-P25G/L
OAD-P32G/L
OAD-P40G/L
OAD-P50G/L

Plain screwed adaptor,PVC,20mm,Grey,with lock ring
Plain screwed adaptor,PVC,25mm,Grey,with lock ring
Plain screwed adaptor,PVC,32mm,Grey,with lock ring
Plain screwed adaptor,PVC,40mm,Grey,with lock ring

Plain screwed adaptor,PVC,50mm,Grey,with lock ring

50
40
30
20
10

(pcs)

1200
640
540
600
100




