

# OAD Series

## Plain screwed adaptor

### **Features and Benefits**

- · High-end quality finish.
- · Tough environmental application.
- Mirrored colouring to large percentage of grey conduit lengths.
- Plain screwed adaptors come with thread screw attached on all sizes.



#### OAD-P20G/L

PVC 20mm Grey with lock ring



#### OAD-P25G/L

PVC 25mm Grey with lock ring



#### OAD-P32G/L

PVC 32mm Grey with lock ring



#### OAD-P40G/L

PVC 40mm Grey with lock ring



#### OAD-P50G/L

PVC 50mm Grey with lock ring

Model no.	Description	Qty/Box (pcs)	Qty/Ctn (pcs)
OAD-P20G/L	Plain screwed adaptor, PVC, 20mm, Grey, with lock ring	50	1200
OAD-P25G/L	Plain screwed adaptor, PVC, 25mm, Grey, with lock ring	40	640
OAD-P32G/L	Plain screwed adaptor, PVC, 32mm, Grey, with lock ring	30	540
OAD-P40G/L	Plain screwed adaptor, PVC, 40mm, Grey, with lock ring	20	600
OAD-P50G/L	Plain screwed adaptor, PVC, 50mm, Grey, with lock ring	10	100